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SCALE: As Shown

 Tolerances:
 Height ±1"
 Surface Dims. ± 0.5"
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32.50"
[825mm]

27.0"
[685mm]

7"

25.5" - 47.5" 
± 0.25"

(4)Corner Guard (Gray)+Stainless
steel front leg cover

Metal Worksurface with 
powder coat finish+
Stainless Steel Cover Top

Scanner Holder
Connected with Screws

Holes for additional 
accessories

(2)AFCZ5-00
VESA 75/100

compliant monitor
holders with tilt, pan
and no tool required

height adjustment
on 26.5" bar

21 in [537 mm]

10" CPU Depth
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Removable
Access

Door

Access to powerstrip
from the rear

(Tripplite 8 Outlet 
powerstrip included)

(4) Casters
(2) Locking

(5) 2" Grommet

Large CPU holder
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